AUGUST
8-11
14-17
18

SEPTEMBER
1

5

6-8

OCTOBER
26-28

NOVEMBER
1
10-13

DECEMBER

Nov 30 - Dec 2

3
12-13

JANUARY
4
19

FEBRUARY
17
TBD

MARCH
6-7
26-27

MAY

15
17
23-24
28

TAET®
AR

Encore! Musical Theatre Camp
Theatre Camp
Theatre Camp Show

Musical Audition Workshop - Mandatory
Taft Theatre Department - Parent Meeting
Fall Productions - AUDITIONS/CALLBACKS

Alice in Wonderland

Texas Thespian Convention - Parent Meeting
Texas Thespian Convention

Into the Woods
Into the Woods - Matinee
UIL One Act Play- AUDITIONS/CALLBACKS

UIL One Act Play — Parent Meeting
NISD Tech Design Contest

UIL Tech Design - Deadline
Las Casas Scholarship/Joci Awards - Deadline

UIL One Act Play Competition — ZONE
UIL One Act Play Competition — DISTRICT

UIL One Act Play Competition — BIDISTRICT
UIL One Act Play Competition — AREA
Encore! MT Class - Parent Meeting

Encore! MT Class - AUDITIONS

UIL One Act Play Competition — REGION

Adv. Theatre Showcase

UIL One Act Play Competition — STATE
Theatre Banquet

A Chorus Line: Teen Edition

Thespian Induction and Awards

All Thespian Troupe 4557 Meetings will be held the first Friday of each month.

CALENDAR
2023-24

Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium

Auditorium
Auditorium
Black Box

Auditorium

Auditorium
All Day

Auditorium
Auditorium
Black Box

Black Box
Brandeis HS

UIL State Office
LasCasasFoundation.org

Stephens HS
Stephens HS

Eagle Pass
Zapata HS
Auditorium
Auditorium
Harlan HS

Auditorium/Black Box
Round Rock HS

TBD

Auditorium
Auditorium

This calendar is a plan but is subject to change, as needed, by the directors

9:00-4:00
8:30-12:30
7:00

4:45-6:00
6:00-7:30
4:45-TBD

7:00pm

7:00
San Antonio

7:00pm
2:00pm
4:45-6:45

7:00pm
4:30-6:30

12:00pm
12:00pm

TBD
TBD
7:00
4:30
TBD

6:00

TBD
7:00-11:00
7:00
7:00-8:00



