

AUGUST 8-11 14-17 18	Encore! Musical Theatre Camp Theatre Camp Theatre Camp Show	Auditorium Auditorium Auditorium	9:00-4:00 8:30-12:30 7:00
SEPTEMBER 1 5 6-8	Musical Audition Workshop - Mandatory Taft Theatre Department - Parent Meeting Fall Productions - AUDITIONS/CALLBACKS	Auditorium Auditorium Black Box	4:45-6:00 <b>6:00-7:30</b> 4:45-TBD
OCTOBER 26-28	Alice in Wonderland	Auditorium	7:00pm
NOVEMBER 1 10-13	Texas Thespian Convention - Parent Meeting Texas Thespian Convention	Auditorium All Day	7:00 San Antonio
DECEMBER Nov 30 - Dec 2 3 12-13	Into the Woods Into the Woods - Matinee UIL One Act Play- AUDITIONS/CALLBACKS	Auditorium Auditorium Black Box	7:00pm 2:00pm 4:45-6:45
JANUARY 4 19	UIL One Act Play – Parent Meeting NISD Tech Design Contest	Black Box Brandeis HS	7:00pm 4:30-6:30
FEBRUARY 17 TBD	UIL Tech Design - <b>Deadline</b> Las Casas Scholarship/Joci Awards - <b>Deadline</b>	UIL State Office LasCasasFoundation.org	
MARCH 6-7 26-27	UIL One Act Play Competition – ZONE UIL One Act Play Competition – DISTRICT	Stephens HS Stephens HS	12:00pm 12:00pm
APRIL 2-3 9 11 15	UIL One Act Play Competition – BIDISTRICT UIL One Act Play Competition – AREA Encore! MT Class - Parent Meeting Encore! MT Class - AUDITIONS UIL One Act Play Competition – REGION	Eagle Pass Zapata HS Auditorium Auditorium Harlan HS	TBD TBD 7:00 4:30 TBD
MAY 9 <b>15</b> 17 23-24 28	Adv. Theatre Showcase UIL One Act Play Competition – STATE Theatre Banquet A Chorus Line: Teen Edition Thespian Induction and Awards	Auditorium/Black Box Round Rock HS TBD Auditorium Auditorium	6:00 TBD 7:00-11:00 7:00 7:00-8:00